
Brookfield Warriors

614 Bedford Rd. 

Brookfield, Ohio 44403

2017 Softball Schedule

Varsity JV

Day Date Team H/A Day Date Team H/A

Mon. 27-Mar Lakeview Home Mon. 27-Mar Lakeview Away

Tue. 28-Mar Liberty Home Sat. 1-Apr W. Middlesex Away 1:30

Sat. 1-Apr W. Middlesex Away 12:00 Thur. 6-Apr S. Range Home

Mon. 3-Apr LaBrae Away Fri. 7-Apr J. Milton Home

Tue. 4-Apr LaBrae Home Mon. 10-Apr Girard Away

Wed. 5-Apr Liberty Away Tue. 11-Apr Girard Home

Thur. 6-Apr JFK Away Thur. 13-Apr Py. Valley Home

Sat. 8-Apr Columbiana Away 1:30 Mon. 17-Apr Champion Home

Mon. 10-Apr Girard Home Tue. 18-Apr Champion Away

Tue. 11-Apr Girard Away Thur. 20-Apr Niles Home

Fri. 14-Apr Py. Valley Home 4:00 Fri. 21-Apr J. Milton Away

Mon. 17-Apr Champion Away Sat. 22-Apr Jeff/Howland A 11:00/3:00*

Tue. 18-Apr Champion Home Fri. 28-Apr Grand Valley Away 4:30

Thur. 20-Apr Niles Away Mon. 1-May Newton Falls Away

Fri. 21-Apr Bristol Home Tue. 2-May Newton Falls Home

Sat. 22-Apr Jeff/Howland A 11:00/3:00* Wed. 3-May Struthers Away

Mon. 24-Apr Campbell Home Fri. 5-May Mathews Away

Tue. 25-Apr Campbell Away Tue. 9-May Mathews Home

Fri. 28-Apr Grand Valley Home Wed. 10-May S. Range Away

Sat. 29-Apr Sp. Local Away 11:00

Mon. 1-May Newton Falls Home

Tue. 2-May Newton Falls Away

Wed. 3-May Struthers Home

Thur. 4-May Mathews/S. Range 4:30-6:15** *Game at Jefferson - JAGS Complex

Sat. 6-May Howland 1:30*

Mon. 8-May East Away

Tue. 9-May East Home

*Games played at Howland Township Park

**Games at Liberty Township Park

Coach Ken Forsythe 330-502-0750

JV Coach Patty Hammond 330-307-6573

AD Tim Taylor 330-448-0752

Revised 4-2-17

All Home games are played at Brookfield Community Park

7291 Stewart Sharon Rd., Hubbard, Ohio 44425


